
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
186 
42 
6 

33 
999 
44 

121 
99 

111 
177 
13 
28 

713 
164 
64 
74 
10 
86 
45 
2 

72 
179 

Name 
Felipe Comerlatto 

Victor Villaverde 

Peterson Pet 

Luis Bertoli 

Rodrigo Simon 

Breno Pinto 

Wesley Lima 

Edson Luiz "Mamute" 

Lucas Bessa 

Marcelo Skaf 

Luis  Ferraz 

Pablo Nunes 

Felipe Bittencourt 

Cleverson Oliveira 

Sergio "Serginho" 

Sergio Prates 

Junior "Juninho 10" 

Edson Errera 10 

Nelson Mágico 

Elson Tenebra Otero 

Emerson Coelho 

Leandro Fernandez 

Equipe 
Sport Plus Racing 

Cerciari Racing 

RXP/TRH RACING 

JC Racing Team 

Colorado Race Team 

PRT 

PCM 

AST Racing 

Racer X 

Tecfil Racing Team 

PCM 

PCM 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Tecfil Racing Team 

JC Racing Team 

AST Racing 

Errera Racing 

Mágico Racing 

Piso Show Auto Escola Anhangabau 

Boi Racing 

Luvizotto Race Team 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR-1000R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

Class 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

M 

S 

S 

S 

BestTm 
1:41.851 

1:42.276 

1:43.196 

1:43.314 

1:43.672 

1:43.975 

1:44.236 

1:44.471 

1:44.606 

1:44.636 

1:45.213 

1:45.589 

1:46.247 

1:47.638 

1:48.785 

1:49.206 

1:50.333 

1:51.001 

1:51.461 

1:53.750 

1:55.784 

Diff 

0.425 

1.345 

1.463 

1.821 

2.124 

2.385 

2.620 

2.755 

2.785 

3.362 

3.738 

4.396 

5.787 

6.934 

7.355 

8.482 

9.150 

9.610 

11.899 

13.933 

Gap 

0.425 

0.920 

0.118 

0.358 

0.303 

0.261 

0.235 

0.135 

0.030 

0.577 

0.376 

0.658 

1.391 

1.147 

0.421 

1.127 

0.668 

0.460 

2.289 

2.034 

In Session 
Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
SBK LIGHT 1000cc 

Classificatório Final 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


